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 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Kentucky 2339 2379 4718

2 Ole Miss 2339 2368 4707

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 589 599 1188

2 Kristen Derting Ole Miss 588 593 1181

3 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 581 595 1176

4 Lea Horvath Ole Miss 585 591 1176

5 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 586 589 1175

6 Emma Pereira Ole Miss 581 593 1174

7 Katie Tedeschi Ole Miss 582 591 1173

8 Martin Voss Kentucky 583 589 1172

9 Regan Diamond Ole Miss 585 587 1172

10 Julianna Hays Ole Miss 579 593 1172

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 589 599 1188

2 Kristen Derting Ole Miss 588 593 1181

3 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 586 589 1175

4 Lea Horvath Ole Miss 585 591 1176

5 Regan Diamond Ole Miss 585 587 1172

6 Martin Voss Kentucky 583 589 1172

7 Katie Tedeschi Ole Miss 582 591 1173

8 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 581 595 1176

9 Emma Pereira Ole Miss 581 593 1174

10 Julianna Hays Ole Miss 579 593 1172

11 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 579 592 1171
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12 Braden Peiser Kentucky 577 593 1170

13 AJ Hotko Kentucky 575 585 1160

14 M'Leah Lambdin Ole Miss 573 585 1158

15 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 569 589 1158

16 Emily Marne Kentucky 561 568 1129

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 589 599 1188

2 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 581 595 1176

3 Kristen Derting Ole Miss 588 593 1181

4 Emma Pereira Ole Miss 581 593 1174

5 Julianna Hays Ole Miss 579 593 1172

6 Braden Peiser Kentucky 577 593 1170

7 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 579 592 1171

8 Lea Horvath Ole Miss 585 591 1176

9 Katie Tedeschi Ole Miss 582 591 1173

10 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 586 589 1175

11 Martin Voss Kentucky 583 589 1172

12 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 569 589 1158

13 Regan Diamond Ole Miss 585 587 1172

14 AJ Hotko Kentucky 575 585 1160

15 M'Leah Lambdin Ole Miss 573 585 1158

16 Emily Marne Kentucky 561 568 1129

Smallbore Air Rifle

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 97 96 96 99 96 95 579  99 97 99 100 100 97 592 1171

Sofia Ceccarello 98 98 99 99 97 98 589  100 100 99 100 100 100 599 1188

AJ Hotko 94 97 97 97 94 96 575  96 95 100 98 98 98 585 1160

Kayla Kalenza 95 94 100 97 88 95 569  98 98 99 99 97 98 589 1158

Tori Kopelen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emily Marne 93 97 97 99 85 90 561  94 96 95 94 94 95 568 1129

Braden Peiser 93 98 96 99 95 96 577  100 100 99 98 97 99 593 1170

Emmie Sellers 99 93 99 100 97 98 586  98 95 99 100 99 98 589 1175

Jaden Thompson 96 95 99 99 96 96 581  97 99 100 100 100 99 595 1176



Martin Voss 97 98 99 100 95 94 583  98 98 99 100 96 98 589 1172

 2339  2379 4718

Ole Miss K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Kristen Derting 98 98 99 99 96 98 588  99 100 98 99 99 98 593 1181

Regan Diamond 100 95 99 100 95 96 585  98 97 98 100 96 98 587 1172

Julianna Hays 97 97 98 99 94 94 579  99 98 98 99 99 100 593 1172

Lea Horvath 95 98 99 98 99 96 585  98 98 99 99 98 99 591 1176

M'Leah Lambdin 96 99 95 99 93 91 573  97 98 99 95 98 98 585 1158

Emma Pereira 97 95 100 99 96 94 581  99 100 98 99 99 98 593 1174

Gretchen Schleinkofer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Katie Tedeschi 98 97 99 97 94 97 582  98 100 100 98 98 97 591 1173

 2339  2368 4707


